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OPEN US GAZELEC
Classement Brut

1
Série(s) : Série 1

1

1
Brut / Net: Brut

1 1
Sexe: Dames

1 1
Tour 1 /1

1 1
Date: 12/05/2017

1

Rang 1 Nom· Prénom 1 Club de licence
1

Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp
1

Brut
1 KRISSIAN Lena CLUB92CMCAS FRA 17,3 18 12
2 MUNCH Daniele ATOSIDF FRA 19,5 20 12
3 ROUILLE·DURAND Myriam REBETZ FRA 18,9 19 10
4 MASSIEUX Christine ASEP ST DENIS FRA 23,3 24 10
5 DOHOLLOU Martine GAZELEC PARIS FRA 26,1 27 7
6 SICARD Valerie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 49 51 6
7 QUINTARD Francoise GAZELEC PARIS FRA 39 41 4
8 CLATOT Catherine TEMPLIERS FRA 19,1 20 4
9 DELAVAQUERIE Nathalie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 56 3
10 ANSELIN Dolores GAZELEC PARIS FRA 41 43 3
11 THEBAULT Sylvie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 56 2
12 RUDELLE Valérie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 53 55 1
13 DEVALCY Marie Elcy GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 56 1
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OPEN US GAZELEC
Classement Net

1
Série(s) : Série 1 1

1
Brut / Net: Net

1 1
Sexe: Dames

1 1
Tour 1 /1

1 1
Date: 12/05/2017

1

Rang 1 Nom· Prénom 1 Club de licence
1

Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp 1 Net
1 DELA VAQUERIE Nathalie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 56 50

2 SICARD Valerie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 49 51 46

3 KRISSIAN Lena CLUB92CMCAS FRA 17,3 18 30

4 MASSIEUX Christine ASEP ST DENIS FRA 23,3 24 30

5 DOHOLLOU Martine GAZELEC PARIS FRA 26,1 27 30

6 MUNCH Daniele ATOSIDF FRA 19,5 20 29

7 QUINTARD Francoise GAZELEC PARIS FRA 39 41 28

8 ROUILLE·DURAND Myriam REBETZ FRA 18,9 19 27

9 THEBAULT Sylvie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 56 27

10 RUDELLE Valérie GAZELEC PARIS FRA 53 55 26

11 ANSELIN Dolores GAZELEC PARIS FRA 41 43 22

12 CLATOT Catherine TEMPLIERS FRA 19,1 20 18

13 DEVALCY Marie Elcy GAZELEC PARIS FRA 54 56 12
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